FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
ZEBRA ENERGY LIMITED

ZED MUSIC SERVICES LIMITED

Z EMPIRE LIMITED

ZEN5 LIMITED

ZENIA CONSULTING LIMITED

ZEPOL LTD

ZEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ZIBOBIZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ZINURE LIMITED

ZOE ROBINSON AGENCIES LTD

THE ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF SOMERSET
ZOOL PROPERTIES LIMITED
ZOOROPA ENGINEERING LIMITED
ZORB NATION LIMITED

ZOYLAND MANAGEMENT LTD

ZOZEX INT LTD

ZSAR LTD

Z2TU LTD

ZUMI PROPERTIES LTD

ZURI AESTHETICS LTD

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1001 (3)

08815634
10497079
10026026
08621995
08161751
09904710
07650405
08580147
09892699
07281639
08886917
05450631
06846837
09323808
10522108
10502304
09901841
09941028
09786781
08727343

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

DAVID REES (FOODS) LIMITED

F LEROY & COMPANY (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

SILVADOWN SERVICES LIMITED

UNION TRAVELS LIMITED

00784581
00329566

02509737
01345688

COMPANIES ACT 2006

OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED

SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION
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