FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED				
ZEBRA ENERGY LIMITED	08815634	30/01/2018		
ZED MUSIC SERVICES LIMITED	10497079	30/01/2018		
Z EMPIRE LIMITED	10026026	30/01/2018		
ZEN5 LIMITED	08621995	30/01/2018		
ZENIA CONSULTING LIMITED	08161751	30/01/2018		
ZEPOL LTD	09904710	30/01/2018		
ZEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07650405	30/01/2018		
ZIBOBIZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	08580147	30/01/2018		
ZINURE LIMITED	09892699	30/01/2018		
ZOE ROBINSON AGENCIES LTD	07281639	30/01/2018		
THE ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF SOMERSET	08886917	30/01/2018		
ZOOL PROPERTIES LIMITED	05450631	30/01/2018		
ZOOROPA ENGINEERING LIMITED	06846837	30/01/2018		
ZORB NATION LIMITED	09323808	30/01/2018		
ZOYLAND MANAGEMENT LTD	10522108	30/01/2018		
ZOZEX INT LTD	10502304	30/01/2018		
ZSAR LTD	09901841	30/01/2018		
ZTU LTD	09941028	30/01/2018		
ZUMI PROPERTIES LTD	09786781	30/01/2018		
ZURI AESTHETICS LTD	08727343	30/01/2018		
COMPANIES ACT 2006				
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1001(3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED				
COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION				
OF THIS NOTICE.				

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLO	TION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS FUBLISHED AT LEAST 00 DATS AGO.	
DAVID REES (FOODS) LIMITED	00784581	30/01/2018
F LEROY & COMPANY (MANCHESTER)	00329566	30/01/2018
LIMITED		
SILVADOWN SERVICES LIMITED	02509737	30/01/2018
UNION TRAVELS LIMITED	01345688	30/01/2018